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FOR Entire Area Served

Community, Town or City

P.S.C.KY.NO.
SHEET NO.
Bakiey Tl Water Diistrlat CANCELLING P.8.C. KY. NO
(Name of Utility)
SHEET NO.
RATES AND CHARGES
5/8" Meters:
First 2,000 gallons $19.88 minimum biil
Next 98,000 gallons =) 6.70 per 1,000 gallons
Next 400,000 gallons i 5.45 per 1,000 gallons
All over 500,000 galions 3.98 per 1,000 gallons
1" Meters:
First 4,000 galions $33.28 minimum biil
Next 96,000 gallons 6.70 per 1,000 galfons
Next 400,000 gallons 5.45 per 1,000 gallons
‘All over 500,000 gallons 3.98 per 1,000 gallons
1-1/2" Meters:
First 8,000 gallons $60.08 minimum bill
Next 92,000 gallons 6.70 per 1,000 gallons
Next 400,000 gallons 5.45 per 1,000 gallons
All over 500,000 gallons 3.98 per 1,000 galions
2" Meters:
First 15,000 gallons $106.98 minimum bill
Next 85,000 gallons 6.70 per 1,000 gallons
Next 400,000 gallons 5.45 per 1,000 gallons
All over 500,000 galions 3.98 per 1,000 gallons
4" Meters:
First 25,000 gallons $173.98 minimum bill
Next 75,000 gallons 6.70 per 1,000 gallons
Next 400,000 gallons 5.45 per 1,000 gallons
All over 500,000 gallons 3.98 per 1,000 gallons

Wholesale Rate to North Stewart Utility District (Tennessee) and Christian County Water District $2.23 per 1,000 gallons o
-+

DATE OF ISSUE__ August 17, 2010

Month / Date / Year
DATE EFFECTIVE__August 17, 2010
on! ate / Y

-

ISSUED BY

CY\\"\‘ID

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

’(Sigmy/mdﬁm)

TITLE Chairman

JEFF R. DEROUEN
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE No, 2010-00301 DATED August 17, 2010

TARIFF BRANCH

"
EFFECTIVE

8/17/2010

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 8 (1)
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FOR Entire Area Servied
Community, Town or City

PS.C.KY.No, 11

Sthrevised  gyreTNO. S
Barkicy ! MEeIWaiEy uaiot CANCELLING PS.C. KY. NO._%
(Name of Utility)
SHEET NO.
RATES AND CHARGES
5/8" Meters:
First 2,000 gallons $17.22 minimum bill
Next 98,000 gallons 5.62 per 1,000 gallons
Next 400,000 gallons 4.37 per 1,000 gallons .
All over 500,000 gallons 3.12 per 1,000 gallons
1" Meters:
First 4,000 gallons $31.27 minimum bill
Next 96,000 gallons 5.62 per 1,000 gallons
Next 400,000 gallons 4.37 per 1,000 gallons
All over 500,000 gallons 3.12 per 1,000 gallons

1-1/2" Meters:

First 8,000 gallons
Next 92,000 gallons
Next 400,000 gallons
All over 500,000 gallons

2" Meters:

First 15,000 gallons
Next 85,000 gallons
Next 400,000 gallons
All over 500,000 gallons

4" Meters:

First 25,000 gallons
Next 75,000 gallons
Next 400,000 gallons
All over 500,000 gallons

$191.70 minimum bill
5.62 per 1,000 gallons
4.37 per 1,000 gallons

$58.49 minimum bill
5.62 per 1,000 gallons
4.37 per 1,000 gallons

3.12 per 1,000 gallons

$107.19 minimum bill
5.62 per 1,000 gallons
4.37 per 1,000 gallons

3.12 per 1,000 galions

C %)ﬂ)to

3.12 per 1,000 galions

DATE OF ISSUE March 28, 2005

Month / Date / Year
DATE EFFECTIVE  March 28, 2005
onth / Date LY ear A
ISSUED BY. - : c/( :
(Signature of Officer)
TITLE Chairman

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

IN CASE NO. 2005-00087

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE

3/28/2005
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
SECTION 9 (1)
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FOR  Entire Area Served
Community, Town or City

P.S.C.KY. NO.
SHEET NO.
Barkley Lake Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.
(Name of Utility)
SHEET NO.
RATES AND CHARGES

1. These rules and regulations are in addition to the rules of Kentucky Public Service
Commission.

2. Any resident of business of Barkley Lake Water District is eligible for water services from
the District providing a water main is within 50 feet of his property line.

3. Customeis are required to keep the area immediateiy surrounding the meter accessibie to
ensure the safety of the District’s employees.

4. The District maintains the cut-off valve connected directly to the meter and shall not be used
by the customer on a regular basis to shut the water off to their property. Should the cut-off
valve be found to be defective because of the continuous use of the customer, a $75.00
charge will be assessed the customer for replacement of the valve.

5. Water service will be terminated within 72 hours after receiving request from customer
requesting discontinuance.

6. An application form must be completed in full by the customer prior to establishing new
service. A deposit of $75.00 is required to assure payment of the bill. Interest is credited to
each active account on an annual basis or at the time of discontinuance of service. The
deposit minus the final bill is refunded the following month upon discontinuance of service.

T ap-= =i amount-ef-5450-00-shs
C\ZJX)ID connections 13 arger that are-cha ] terial-a .
A fee of $125.00 will be charged to move an existing meter to a different location on the
property.
8. The customer shall be responsible for all plumbing installed on his property beginning at the
outlet side of the meter. Said installation shall be in accordance with the Kentucky State
Plumbing Law, Regulations and Code per KRS 318 as enforced by the Division of Plumbing

of the Department of Housing, Building and Construction. Cross connections on customer’s
premises between the District’s water system and any non-public water system are

prohibited.
DATE OF ISSUE May 28, 2003
Month / Date / Year RUBLIE SEEW@E GOMMISSION
DATE EFFECTIVE Qg gEEEbg#\%Y

..

Month / Date / Year
ISSUED BY é’égég 22%("2 %44M MAY & 8 2003
. (Signature of Officer)

TITLE 4’ RAANZNNY)

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO. 2002-00458 DATED May 28, 2003




